Meet Legrand’s
Hardwired Home
Level 2 EV Charger
RESIDENTIAL
With more and more electric
vehicles hitting the road,
Legrand’s using our expertise
in electrical safety and quality
to help bring quick, convenient
and eff icient charging right to
drivers’ garages, driveways and
more. Hardwired and high-
powered, our latest EV charger
features a variable output of
up to 48A, 11.5kW for fast and
flexible at-home charging that
can meet any vehicle’s needs
or user’s energy preferences.
• Delivers fast Level 2 charging with 48A / 11.5kW
output
• Charges from 0 to 100% in 6-8 hours
• Provides up to a 46-mile range per hour of charging
• Indicates charging status via LED light
• Rated for Indoor or Outdoor use
• Fits easily into garages or driveways with sleek,
compact design
• Features an 18-foot charging cable for easily reaching
multiple parking spots
• Includes storage hook and holster for additional
safety and convenience
• Comes ready-to-wire and with flexible conduit kit; no
internet connection or software required
• Uses a SAE J1772 Connector, the North American
Standard (adapter required for Tesla models)
• Energy Star® Certified, qualifying users for potential
rebates and incentives
Brought to you by an industry-leader in safety,
innovation and reliability for over 130 years.
L2EVSE48AC
©
20
23
  L
eg
ra
nd
. A
ll R
ig
ht
s
 R
es
er
ve
d.
  S
S3
70
6
 0
9/
23
PART NUMBER PRODUCT RATING REQUIREMENTS COMPLIANCE DIMENSIONS COLOR COO
L2EVSE48AC
Hardwired
Home Level 2
EV Charger
Indoor/Outdoor
48A (variable
16A- 48A), 208-
240VAC, 11.5kW
For maximum
output (48A),  a 60A
circuit is required;
Unit installs easily
with simple, three-
wire termination
and included
flexible conduit kit;
No commissioning
or setup required
cETLus, FCC, IC,
CA Prop 65, RoHS,
Energy Star
7.08” x 7.08” Unit
Size; 18’ Charging
Cable
Black China